
SIP Details
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SIP Amount 5000.0
Tenure(Months) 120
Rate of Return 15.0 %
Top Up Amount 0
Top Up Percentage 0%
Top Up Frequency Yearly
Top Up Cap Amount
Lump sun or Initial Investment Amount 0

Investment Amount 6,00,000
Maturity Value 13,93,287
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Investment Details
Year Month Balance

@Begin
Investment Interest Balance

@End
1 1 5,062 5,000 62 5,062
1 2 10,188 5,000 126 10,188
1 3 15,378 5,000 190 15,378
1 4 20,633 5,000 255 20,633
1 5 25,953 5,000 320 25,953
1 6 31,340 5,000 387 31,340
1 7 36,794 5,000 454 36,794
1 8 42,317 5,000 522 42,317
1 9 47,908 5,000 591 47,908
1 10 53,570 5,000 661 53,570
1 11 59,302 5,000 732 59,302
1 12 65,106 5,000 804 65,106
2 1 70,982 5,000 876 70,982
2 2 76,932 5,000 950 76,932
2 3 82,956 5,000 1,024 82,956
2 4 89,055 5,000 1,099 89,055
2 5 95,231 5,000 1,176 95,231
2 6 1,01,484 5,000 1,253 1,01,484
2 7 1,07,815 5,000 1,331 1,07,815
2 8 1,14,225 5,000 1,410 1,14,225
2 9 1,20,715 5,000 1,490 1,20,715
2 10 1,27,287 5,000 1,571 1,27,287
2 11 1,33,940 5,000 1,654 1,33,940
2 12 1,40,677 5,000 1,737 1,40,677
3 1 1,47,498 5,000 1,821 1,47,498
3 2 1,54,404 5,000 1,906 1,54,404
3 3 1,61,397 5,000 1,993 1,61,397
3 4 1,68,477 5,000 2,080 1,68,477
3 5 1,75,645 5,000 2,168 1,75,645
3 6 1,82,903 5,000 2,258 1,82,903
3 7 1,90,252 5,000 2,349 1,90,252
3 8 1,97,693 5,000 2,441 1,97,693
3 9 2,05,227 5,000 2,534 2,05,227
3 10 2,12,854 5,000 2,628 2,12,854
3 11 2,20,578 5,000 2,723 2,20,578
3 12 2,28,397 5,000 2,820 2,28,397
4 1 2,36,315 5,000 2,917 2,36,315
4 2 2,44,331 5,000 3,016 2,44,331
4 3 2,52,448 5,000 3,117 2,52,448
4 4 2,60,666 5,000 3,218 2,60,666
4 5 2,68,987 5,000 3,321 2,68,987
4 6 2,77,412 5,000 3,425 2,77,412
4 7 2,85,942 5,000 3,530 2,85,942
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Investment Details
Year Month Balance

@Begin
Investment Interest Balance

@End
4 8 2,94,579 5,000 3,637 2,94,579
4 9 3,03,323 5,000 3,745 3,03,323
4 10 3,12,177 5,000 3,854 3,12,177
4 11 3,21,142 5,000 3,965 3,21,142
4 12 3,30,219 5,000 4,077 3,30,219
5 1 3,39,409 5,000 4,190 3,39,409
5 2 3,48,714 5,000 4,305 3,48,714
5 3 3,58,136 5,000 4,421 3,58,136
5 4 3,67,675 5,000 4,539 3,67,675
5 5 3,77,333 5,000 4,658 3,77,333
5 6 3,87,112 5,000 4,779 3,87,112
5 7 3,97,014 5,000 4,901 3,97,014
5 8 4,07,039 5,000 5,025 4,07,039
5 9 4,17,189 5,000 5,150 4,17,189
5 10 4,27,467 5,000 5,277 4,27,467
5 11 4,37,873 5,000 5,406 4,37,873
5 12 4,48,409 5,000 5,536 4,48,409
6 1 4,59,076 5,000 5,668 4,59,076
6 2 4,69,877 5,000 5,801 4,69,877
6 3 4,80,813 5,000 5,936 4,80,813
6 4 4,91,886 5,000 6,073 4,91,886
6 5 5,03,097 5,000 6,211 5,03,097
6 6 5,14,448 5,000 6,351 5,14,448
6 7 5,25,941 5,000 6,493 5,25,941
6 8 5,37,578 5,000 6,637 5,37,578
6 9 5,49,360 5,000 6,782 5,49,360
6 10 5,61,290 5,000 6,930 5,61,290
6 11 5,73,368 5,000 7,079 5,73,368
6 12 5,85,598 5,000 7,230 5,85,598
7 1 5,97,980 5,000 7,382 5,97,980
7 2 6,10,518 5,000 7,537 6,10,518
7 3 6,23,212 5,000 7,694 6,23,212
7 4 6,36,064 5,000 7,853 6,36,064
7 5 6,49,078 5,000 8,013 6,49,078
7 6 6,62,254 5,000 8,176 6,62,254
7 7 6,75,594 5,000 8,341 6,75,594
7 8 6,89,102 5,000 8,507 6,89,102
7 9 7,02,778 5,000 8,676 7,02,778
7 10 7,16,625 5,000 8,847 7,16,625
7 11 7,30,646 5,000 9,020 7,30,646
7 12 7,44,841 5,000 9,196 7,44,841
8 1 7,59,214 5,000 9,373 7,59,214
8 2 7,73,767 5,000 9,553 7,73,767
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Investment Details
Year Month Balance

@Begin
Investment Interest Balance

@End
8 3 7,88,501 5,000 9,735 7,88,501
8 4 8,03,420 5,000 9,919 8,03,420
8 5 8,18,525 5,000 10,105 8,18,525
8 6 8,33,819 5,000 10,294 8,33,819
8 7 8,49,305 5,000 10,485 8,49,305
8 8 8,64,983 5,000 10,679 8,64,983
8 9 8,80,858 5,000 10,875 8,80,858
8 10 8,96,932 5,000 11,073 8,96,932
8 11 9,13,206 5,000 11,274 9,13,206
8 12 9,29,683 5,000 11,478 9,29,683
9 1 9,46,367 5,000 11,684 9,46,367
9 2 9,63,259 5,000 11,892 9,63,259
9 3 9,80,362 5,000 12,103 9,80,362
9 4 9,97,679 5,000 12,317 9,97,679
9 5 10,15,213 5,000 12,533 10,15,213
9 6 10,32,965 5,000 12,753 10,32,965
9 7 10,50,940 5,000 12,975 10,50,940
9 8 10,69,139 5,000 13,199 10,69,139
9 9 10,87,566 5,000 13,427 10,87,566
9 10 11,06,223 5,000 13,657 11,06,223
9 11 11,25,113 5,000 13,890 11,25,113
9 12 11,44,240 5,000 14,126 11,44,240
10 1 11,63,605 5,000 14,365 11,63,605
10 2 11,83,213 5,000 14,608 11,83,213
10 3 12,03,065 5,000 14,853 12,03,065
10 4 12,23,166 5,000 15,101 12,23,166
10 5 12,43,518 5,000 15,352 12,43,518
10 6 12,64,125 5,000 15,606 12,64,125
10 7 12,84,989 5,000 15,864 12,84,989
10 8 13,06,114 5,000 16,125 13,06,114
10 9 13,27,503 5,000 16,389 13,27,503
10 10 13,49,159 5,000 16,656 13,49,159
10 11 13,71,086 5,000 16,927 13,71,086
10 12 13,93,287 5,000 17,201 13,93,287
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